: Agilent Technologies

Sample name:
Instrument:
Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off

M3188-Istradefylline-01

1
HPLC

Injection date:
Location:
Type:

Sample amount:

Signal: DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off
RT [min] Peak Area
Resolution
USP
5.865 1.8
6.040 0.9
6.168 4.9
8.918 3893.9
9.270 9.8
Sum 3911.25

Height

0.6
0.3
1.7
713.2
25

Area%

0.045
0.023
0.126
99.556
0.250



